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Fox Ct NW (Private) G-5

Skyland Ave NW C-2

Lincoln Park Dr NW H-5

H-7Health Care Way SW

Valeside Avenue NE       
Valleyside Circle NE      

Valerie Avenue NE       
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I-2
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Deerfield Ave NW C-10

E-10Ben Fulton Ave NW
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M-4
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Country Club Circle NW (Private)
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J-3
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D-7

F-7

J-4

K-6

J-6

Dogwood Drive NE       

Doral Circle SE (Private)  
Duane Avenue NW       

Don Circle SW      

Essie Wooten Drive SE (Private)

Earl Road NW       

 F 

4th Street NE, NW, SE   

5th Street NE, SE, SW 
4th Street SW    

Fire Bush Drive NW 

14th Street NW
14th Street SE, SW
15th Street NW, SW
15th Street SE       
Fallen Oak Circle NE       

Fay Street SE        

Finefrock Road SW        
Finley Place SW       
Fir Street SW

Fan Court NW       

Florence Place SW          
Floyd Court NW   
Ford Street NW        
Forest Avenue SE       

Francis Place NW, SW 
Franklin Road NE       
Fries Street SE          

Federal Avenue NE & NW     

Emily Circle NW

Eastwood Avenue NE       
Edgar Place NW         
Edwin Avenue SE        

Enterprise Place SE        

Evangel Avenue NW

1st Street NE        
1st Street NW, SE, SW    

Erie Street North      
Erie Street South      
Ertle Avenue NE        

Euclid Avenue SW       

Erb Court SW       

Elden Road NW (Private)  

Fulmer Avenue NW       

 E 
Dwight Avenue SE       

Eagles Circle SE

8th Street SW    
11th Street NE       
11th Street SE, SW       
18th Street NE,  NW,  SE 

8th Street NE, SE        

Duncan Street SW       

Curley Court SE  

David Canary Drive SW 

Cyprus Drive SE 

Danner Street NE         
Darby Lane NE          
David Avenue NE        

Davis Circle NW        

Commonwealth Avenue NE 

Coolidge Street SE

Colonial Parkway NE          
Commerce Drive SW       

Connecticut Avenue SE            

Courtland Avenue NW        
Coventry Road NE         
Crest Circle NW   

Cornell Street NE        
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Dewalt Street SE       
Dexter Road NE       
Diamond Court SW       

Deerfield Lane NE        

Delaware Avenue NE     
Deerford Avenue NW           

Debbie Circle SW       

Conrad Place NE

David Dodson Drive SE

Dielhenn Avenue SE         

Clyde Court SW           H-6

Dixon Hilltop SE L-7

Dominican Circle SE L-8

Concord Hill Circle NE        L-3

Delivery Drive SE (Private) K-9

McKinley Drive SE (Private)  K-8

Hill Avenue SE  (Private) K-9

Gateway Avenue SE (Private) K-8

Massillon Prophecy Drive SE (Private) K-11

K-7Ballinger Avenue SE

Millrace Street NW B-4

Barrington Circle SE N-6

Sickels Circle SE N-6

N-5Starr Ridge Street SE

N-6Gray Ridge Avenue SE        

H-4Queen Anne Drive NW (Private)
 Q 

H-4Cherry Springs Blvd. NW (Private)

Pebble Chase Circle NE (Private)            L-8

West Point Circle NW (Private) B-4

B-3Sweetleaf Circle NW    

Sippo Reserves Drive NW B-3

I-8Big Indian Drive SW

L-3Orchard Hill Circle NE    

Saint Luke Street NW C-5
Wittenberg Avenue SE M-8

Babette Court SE K-5

Macmillan Place SE K-5

Starling Place SE K-4

McMillan Place SE K-5
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Cliff Street NW       
Cleveland Street SW       

H-4
J-6

Case Western Drive SE

Cedarhill Circle NE  
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Bowling Green Drive SE M-8
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Beckman Avenue SE              
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Gail Avenue NE       
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Harsh Avenue SE        

Harvard Avenue NE      
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Hartford Avenue SE      
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Hickory Avenue NE      
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Oak Bluff Circle NE  
Oakcrest Lane NE        

Oak Manor Avenue NE    
Oak Trail NE (Private)   
Oakwood Avenue NE    

Ohio Avenue NE, NW     

Ohlman Court NE      
Olivewood Circle NE    
Orange Street NW       
Orchard Avenue NE      

Osage Avenue SE         
Overlook Avenue SW     
Oxford Avenue NE        

Ohio State Dr SE

Oakhill Circle NE      
Oakhill Drive NE       

Oberlin Avenue SW        
Ogle Place SE   

Oak Ave. SE, SW 

Parkview Street NE 
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Lennox Avenue NE     

Lillian Gish Blvd. SW   
Limbach Place SW     

Lincoln Way E, W & NW  

Lindbergh Avenue NE     

Ledgewood Blvd. NE 

Laurel Avenue SW       

Laurenwood Lane NE (Private)

Lake Trail NE (Private)       

Liberty Court SW

Lawton Street SE  

Linden Street NW       

Lori Avenue NE         
Lorin Place SW       
Lowell Street SW       

Linda Lane SW
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Lawn Avenue SW     

Lee Avenue NW       

Lewis Place NE       

Legion Place SE

Lake Avenue NE         
Lake Creek Circle NW

Link Street NW       
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Prairie Circle NE       
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Riley Court SE       

Richville Drive SE        

Relda Circle SW

Rose Avenue SE       

Ruth Place NE        

Rotch Avenue NE       
Ruby Avenue NW        

Prospect Dr SE
Priscilla Avenue NW        

Providence Road NE       

Princehorn Circle NW         

Postal Place NE, SE        
Poplar Avenue NW       

Rawson Avenue SE       
Raymond Court NE   
Raynell Avenue NW        

Reservoir Drive NE        

Ridgecrest Drive NE        

Rhode Island Avenue SE       

Rio Grande Circle SE
Robert Avenue NW       

Rondale Avenue SW    
Roosevelt Street NE        

Roslyn Avenue NE      

Russell Boulevard SE   
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Pennock Avenue SW      
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Phillips Road NE       
Perry Avenue SW        
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Pigeon Run Avenue SW      

Pond Street SW       
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Pike Avenue SW       
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Ryder Ave. NW
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Nave Road SE       
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Keuper Boulevard NE       

John Carroll Drive SE

J-3Irvington Avenue NE        

Kenyon Creek Avenue NW   D-2

J-3

Mader Court NE
Main Avenue West        

Margilee Drive SW          
Marion Avenue SE       

Marlyn Parkway NE       

Massachusetts Ave SE 

Millstone Lane NE       

Mohican Avenue SE  
Monroe Street NW     

Mossglen Circle NE       

Matthias Avenue NE       

McCadden Avenue NE       
McDonald Circle SE       
McKinley Avenue SW        

Meadowbrook Ave. SW       

Meadows Avenue NW        
Meadowwind Lane NE           

Millersburg Road SW        

Mayflower Avenue NW      

Mill Creek Run NE (Private)   
Mill Ridge Path NE       

Millennium Blvd SE

9th St. NE, SE, SW        
19th Street NE, NW, SE 

North Avenue NE,NW     
Northcrest Street NW      

Nutmeg Circle NE       

Mount Union Avenue SE

Masters Point Circle SE

Maple Avenue SE          

Marvin Street SE        

Malone Ave. SE

Milton Avenue NE       

Morton Road SW        

Medill Avenue NE       
Meiner Court NE        
Merino Circle NE     
Milburn Road NE  

Navarre Road SW        

Neale Avenue SW
Niles Street SW        
Nish Avenue NE       
Noble Place NW       

Navarre Road SE        

Meadowcrest Ave. NW      

 M 

L-8Pebble Beach Drive SE (Private)            
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L-7
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J-5
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Sawmill Trail NE  

Sondra Court SE       
Snyder Place SW        

Sippo Avenue SE       

Sheri Avenue NE      

Shaw Avenue NE

17th Street NE, NW, SW    

6th Street NE, SE, NW, SW      

16th Street NE, SE, SW        
7th Street NE, SW   

2nd Street NE, SE, SW      

Scott Place NW (Private)

Southway Street SE      
South Avenue SE, SW   

Sippo Boulevard NE       

Shriver Avenue SE      
Sherman Circle NE        

Sheffield Avenue NE    
Shawnee Avenue SE     

Schuler Avenue NW    
Schrock Place SW   

Sherbrook Street SE

Scottwood Place NE (Private)

Sawgrass Circle SE (Private)

Sanders Avenue SW   

Seneca Street NE     

Sandy Avenue NE         

M-8

H-5

L-6
M-8

M-5

L-4

M-4
N-7

J-6

F-6

K-8
J-3

M-5
K-2
I-4

L-4
I-5

E-5

L-8

 U 

Ute Avenue SE      

Urban Court SW   

 W 

Vista Avenue SE        
Vogel Avenue NE        

Wagon Trail NE       

Vonnie Drive SW       

Vinette Place NE       
Vine Street NW       

Verna Court SE         

L-3

M-4
L-3

L-2

J-2

J-3
H-7

I-4

I-3

J-6

L-2

M-8

L-2

H-6
J-2

J-3

L-7

H-5

J-5,I-5

F-5

J-7
J-7

K-4
M-7

Wabash Avenue SW 

Veterans Boulevard SE      

Vermont Avenue SE

Valleywood Avenue NE  

Wagoner Street NW

University Drive SE
Underhill Drive SE         

Urbana Avenue SE   

Virginia Street SE           

Venture Circle SE

Utopia Circle NW B-3

University Commons Dr. SE (Private) M-7

D-2Silver Creek Circle NW

K-2

L-4Wall Place SE        

Springhill Lane NE       

Triple Crown Circle SE L-7

H-3
G-4

L-3
I-5

F-5

E-6

J-5
I-4

G-4
K-2

L-7
K-2
K-7
M-8
F-6

M-5
K-4
F-6

F-4
F-4
F-4

F-4
F-4
F-4

F-4

E-5
L-5

G-6

K-4
J-5
J-3

J-3

F-4

I-3

K-3

L-12

Rolling Brook Drive (Private)
Rolling Acres Circle (Private)
Rolling Acres Circle West (Private)
Rolling Park Drive (Private)
Rolling Park Drive South (Private)

Rolling View Circle (Private)
Rolling Village Circle (Private)

K-2

G-4

E-5
F-5

I-6

E-6
J-2
L-3

I-4,J-5

J-4,I-4

H-5,K-7,H-6

I-4,I-3,J-5

L-11

M-4

F-6

J-1
J-2

E-5
E-4

M-8

G-6
L-4

L-2

J-5
L-4
J-2

H-6

G-5,L-5,G-6

N-3,F-4,N5

M4,G-5,G-6
F-4,M-5,F-5

G-6,L-4,F-6
G-5,L-5

E-5

F-4,M-5
F-4,M-5

K-7,H-6

F-5
M-3
K-3

M-3

J-8
I-2

K-4,H-5

J-4
K-6,I-6

H-11

H-5

I-4

J-7

H-6

E-4

M-3

F-6

J-5

L-4

I-4
K-4

M-3

H-6

G-4
M-4

M-5

I-3
J-4
I-4

M-8

K-11,I-10
K-10

J-3

J-2
M-8

G-5

L-4

K-7

L-2

M-8

K-3
K-5

J-3

 T 

Sunnybrook Ave. NW

Terry Avenue NE    

Taylor Street SW       

Tiffin Circle SE

32nd Street NW       
30th Street NW       

28th Street NW  

Trillium Circle NE       

Willow Avenue NE       

Wicliff Avenue NE              

Webb Avenue SW     
Wayne Street SE         

Water Avenue NW        

J-5
J-7

K-4
I-6
I-7

 X 

Wray Street NE           

Xavier Drive SE

 Y 

K-5
H-5

I-6
G-8

Young Street SE 
Yale Avenue NE   

Windsor Road NE            Timothy Circle SW       

State Avenue NE, NW 

12th Street NW, SE, SW     
10th Street NE, SE, SW     
3rd Street NE, NW, SE      

Stratford Avenue NE    
Stoner Avenue NE       
Stockton Road NE    
Sterilite Street SE

Starbrook Street NW  
Stanton Avenue NW   
Standish Street NW  
Spruce Avenue SW     

Tanglewood Drive NE       

Timberline Circle NE     

Thorne Avenue NE, NW       

Tennyson Avenue NE       

20th Street NW, SE, SW  

26th Street NW, SE 

Tammie Court NE (Private)

29th Street NW 

27th Street NE, NW, SE         

Taggart Avenue NE     

23rd St. NE, SE, NW, SW  

25th Street NW, SE 

24th St. NW, SE, SW       

22nd St. NW, SE, SW      
21st Street NW, SE       

13th Street SE, SW       

Walnut Road SE, SW     
Wallace Avenue SE        

Tremont Avenue SE, SW      

Towpath Avenue NW        

Turning Leaf Avenue NW

Treatment Road SW

Tylers Mill Lane NE (Private)

Warmont Avenue SW      

Wendling Avenue NW           

Wildflower Lane NE                 

Windsong Circle NE      
Winslow Avenue NW          

Williams Avenue NE                  
Willard Avenue NE                  

Wetmore Avenue SE                 

Wellman Avenue SE            
Weirich Boulevard NW          

Warwick Avenue NW    
Washington Street NW

Wheaton Circle NE

Wilmington Avenue SE

Warmington Road SE, SW 
Warmington Circle SE        

Wyoming Place NE           
Wright State Drive SE

Woodview Drive NE        

Woodruff Avenue NW            
Woodland Avenue SE   

Woodbine Circle NE          

Wilson Avenue SE           

Warren Street SW         

Thomas Circle NE     

Twin Oaks St. NE

K-3Wales Road NE        

Woodstone Avenue NW         

Woodforest Street NW B-4

B-3

Wood Creek Circle NW D-2

C-4

Sunset Place SE       J-6

Watts Court NW       G-4

Tommy Henrich Drive NW I-4

K-2Springhaven Circle NE      

Mark Ross Ave. SW N-5

Cincinnat Ave SE N-9

Village of Navarre

19.391 Square Miles




